Filmliga Oss

Resultaten 2021/2022

Baten

werkelijk 2021/2022

Abonnementen
Lidmaatschappen
Halve abonnementen

Entree
Kennismakingsbon
Entree ontbijtfestival
Extra voorstelling

Rente SNS
Rente Rabo

Schenkingen
Rabo clubactie

54.016

1.720
507
56.244
991
165
160
0
1.316
0
7
7
7.200
742
65.509

X€1

begroting 2022/2023

53.218
2.018
448

55.684
900
275
275
0

1.450

Lasten werkelijk 2021/2022
Keuzecommissie 3.229
PostBode/Port 254
Kluijtmans 1.288
Uitje 899
Administratiekosten 501
Lievekamp 38.286
Site 80
Representatie/bestuurskosten 603
Incassokosten Ideal 156
Rabo provisie / kosten 346
Ontbijt festival 8.354
Vrijwilligersvergoedingen 7.200
Nieuwe activiteiten 270
Bijdrage stoelen Lievekamp 1.500
Licentiekosten E-Captain 1.732
Vrijval transitoria 0

64.697
Resultaat 812

8 augustus 2022
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-12.056



